
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-05-2022
La Tercera
La Tercera
Especiales
A 150 años del plan maestro de Benjamín Vicuña Mackenna para reformular Santiago

25
827,6
$ 8.233.605

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-05-2022
La Tercera
La Tercera
Especiales
A 150 años del plan maestro de Benjamín Vicuña Mackenna para reformular Santiago

26
756,8
$ 7.529.899

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


